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
Total Main Upper 1 Upper 2 ower 1 Lower 2 Schools

BR: 4 4 0 0 g¢l o ‘ES: Fort Garrisan

FB: 3 2 0 0 ] 0 MS:

HB: 1 1 0 0 8 g HS:
Rooms: Bining Room, Badroom-Master, Bedroom-Second, Bedraom-Third, Bedroam-Fourth, Kitchen, Recreation &m, Family Rm, Carport,
Cther Room 1, Other Roem 2, Bréakfast Room, Laundry-BR Lyl, Laundry-Kit Lvl, Workshop
Master Bedroom: 15 x 13 Main Fifih Bedroom: RecRoom. 41 x 28 Lower 3} Othr Rm 3:
First Bedroom: Dining Room: 15 x 12 Main Library; Garage:
Second Bedroom: 13 x 11 Main Kitchen: 11 % 11 Main Sitting: Carport: Main
Third Bedroom: 12 x 10 Main BreakfastRm: 13 x 13 Main CthrRm: 11 x 10 Main Unfinished:
Fourth Bedroom; 11 x 10 Main Family: 16 x 18 Main OthrRm2: 22 x 21 Lower 9
Basement: Yes, Daylight, Full, Frent Entrance, Ful!, Fully Firished, Improved, Walkout Stairs, Front Entranc
Parking: Carport, Cavered Parking, DW - Circular , Carport Type- Attached # Gar/Carpt/Assighed: /2/
Heat: Forced.Air, Electric, il
Cool: Central A/C, Elgelric
TViCable/Gemm:
Hot Water: Qil
Water/Sewer/Septic: Well/Seplic
Handicap: 36"+ wide Halls. Lvl Entry-Main
INTERIOR: Style: Floor Plan-Qpen
Appllances: _
Amenities: Cedar Closet, Drapery Rods, Drapies/Curtains, Fireplace Equip., FP Glass Dagrs, MBA/Sep Shwr, MBA/Sep Tub, MBR-BA Ful,
_ Master Walk-in Closet, Shades/Blinds, Walk-in Cioset(s}, Washer/Dryer Hookup, Wood Floors, Waool Jets
Security:
DinéKit; Breakfast Roam, Fam Rm Off Kit, Kit-Country, Kit-Table Space, Sip Bining Rm
Wall/Ceil:
Window/Door;
EXTERIOR: Brick, Brick and Siding, Shingle-Asphalt, Patio. , Backs to Trees, Landseaping, |, ,
REMARKS: “OWNERSSAID"SELLNCWN “WONDERFUL BRICK RANCHER: , 4 BEDROOMS ON MAIN LEVEL, VERY LARGE, BRIGHT
KITCHEN WITH BREAKFAST AREA W/ FIREPLACE AND LAUNDRY AREA. XTRA WIDE HALLWAYS OK FOR HANDICAPPED MASTER
BATH RECENTLY REMODELED WiTH JACUZZ|, SEPARATE SHOWER ETC.. APPROX 2 ACRE CORNER LOT WITH CIRCULAR
DRIVEWAY.TREMENDOUS FINISHED LOWER LEVEL WITH WALK OUT + )
DIRECTIONS: PARK HEIGHTS TO VELVET VALLEY OR CAVES RCAD TO BARONET TO VELVET VALLEY
Company: Long & Foster Real Estate, Inc,, LNG107: Office: (410) 653-1700 Fax: (410) B53-8719
Listing Ageni: BARBARA KRAKOVITZ LA Office; {410} 653-1700 LA Hame: (410) 484-0140
Email: krakovilz@eel com - LA Pager: LA Cell: [410) 746-4828 -
Selling Ageht: Linda Seldet N\ Company: Fiola Blum, Ing., FBI Agency: Buyer Agency
Show Instiuctions: Appt .Ghly-u’s!er. Other
QOwner. ELAINE JOEL _ _ Heme; (410} 653-‘_1 700 Office: (410) 653-8719
Showlng Coentact: BARBARA KRAKOVITZ, C58 CSS Home: (410) 484-0140 Office: (410) 653-1700
List Date: 17-Nov-2006 Orig Price : $599,000 DOM-MLS: 58 SubCemp: 2.5 Bual: Yes:
Update Date: 14-Mar-2087 Prior Price: $535,000 DOM-PRGP: 58 BuyCamp; 2.5 NesR No
Update Type: Other Front Fee: Add't: VarC: No

Disciosures: Prop Disclaimer
Documenis:

Property Conditicn: Shows Well
Possession: 31-60.Days CO, Negotiable

) |
7y E/\jﬁ

r

Copyright (¢} 2011 Metropalitan Regional Information Systems, Inc.

nformation i5 belioved 1o be accurate, but should not be relled upon without venfication,

Aceuracy of square fogtage, lot siza and other Infermation is net guaranteed.



BC6775324 N o7 v Page: 2
Residential Short Listing Dy N 11-Jan-2011

2506 VELVET VALLEY WAY OWINGS MILLS, MD 24117-3038 12:41 pm
STATUS: WITHDRN List Type: Excl. Right Cwnership:Fee Simple, Sale LIST PRICE: $369,900
Fereclosure: No Auction: Ne Patential Short Sale: No
Leg, Sitb: BARONET WOODS HOA FEE: { ADC Map: 2501
Ady. Sub: BARONET WOOQDS Other Fee:/ GROUND RENT:
Lot AG/SF: 1.87/81.457 Lol/Block/Square: 2/A TAXES: §3,939 Area;
#lyls: 2 #Fpis: 1 ‘Style: Rancher Tax Year: 2008 _ Age: 49 )
Main Entrance: Foyer Type: Detached Tax 1D #: 04030308081081 Year Built: 1962
Tax Map: TH Type: Madeal: Finished SF: 0
Parcel: 181 Liber: 28 Folio: 70 Tax Living Area: 2,357
Total Main Upper 1 Upper 2 Lower 1 Lower 2 Schiools

BR: 4 4 0 0 0 0 ES: Fort Garrison

F8: 3 2 i} ko) 1 o M3: Pikesville

HB: 1 1 v} 0 Q [ HS: Pikesville
Rooms: Dining Room, Bedroom-Master, Bedroom-Second, Bedreom-Third, Bedroom-Eourth, Kitchen, Recreatian Rm, Family Rm, Other Ropm
1, Gther Room 2, Foyer, Main Lvl BR
Master Bedroom: 15 x 13 Main Fifth Bedraorn; Rec Room: 41 x 28 Lower 1 Othr Rm 3:
Master Bedroom 2: Living Ricom:; Den: Fayer: Main
First Bedroom: Dinig Ream: 15 x 12 Main Library: Garage:
Second Bedroom; 13 x 11 Main Kitchen: 11 x 23 Main Sitting: Carport:
Third Bedroont: 12 x 1) Main Breakfast Rm; CthrRm: 11 x 10. Main Unfinished:
Fourth Bedroom: t1 x 10 Main Family: 16 x 15 Main OthrRm 2: 22 % 21 Lower 1
Basement: Yes, Full, Qutside Entrance _
Parking: Carpert | Carport Type- Attached # Gar/CarptiAssigned: 12/
Heat: Ferced Air, Electric, Qil
Coat: Central AIC, Electric .
TWICable/Comm: -
Hot Water: Qil . . T ' ﬁ ( -
Water/Sewer/Seplic; WelifSeptic A (J I - L ¢ -
Handicap: None ; (4‘ + .. Y
INTERIOR: Style: Flat { . 7 4 7 ¢l
Appliances: - ,)é-_; //
Amenities: Entry Lvl BR, MBA/Sep Shwr, MBA/Sep Tub, Master Walk-in Closel, Wpoo! Jels L é L s Lg 4
Security: -l _ é ‘L : C§l/
Din/Kit: Breakfast Room, Fam Rm Gff Kit, Kit-Table Space, Sep Dining Rm . _} Vg Iy Z \ g Wl
WallfCail: L C Z 1 )
Wingow/Door, Ot , f D C-
EXTERIOR: Brick, Brick and Siding. Shingle-Asphalt, , , Backs to Trees, |, ;C' 155 L
REMARKS: PRICE SLASHED! BEST DEAL (N THE VALLEY! SELLING “AS IS" -SPECTACULAR 1.84 CORNER LOT Wi4 BR BRICK a
RANCHER. HOME CAN BE REHABBED OR CAN BE A FABULOUS HOMESITE FOR A NEW HOME TO BE BUILT WINO BUILDER TIE-IN. ‘{/
BUYER PAYS ALL DOCS & TRANSFERS ELECTRIC 1S TURNED OFF.. BRING FLASHLUTE! \ C‘

EIRECTIONS: Park Height Ave norh of Greenspring Vallay to left:on Vélvet Valley. Corner of Baronet.

Company: Leng & Foster Real Estate. inc., LNG124 Office: {410) 583-5700 Fax; (410) 583-1303

Listing Agent: LINDA SEIDEL LA Office: (410} 583-5700 LA Home: (410} 356-6250
Email; linda.seidel@longandfester.com LA Pager: LA Celi: (410) 375-6532

Alt Agent; Carole Glick Hame: {410) 484-6735 Office: (410) 583-5700 Cell: (410) 409-8110

Show Instructions: Call 1st-Lister, Other-Other, All Days

Qwner. SELLER Home: Office:

Showipd Conlact: Linda Seidel, Carcle Glick Home: (410) 375-6532 DOffice: (410) 583-5700

List Fate: 30-May-2008 5, Orig Price : $449,900 DOM-MLS; 333 SubComp: 2.5 Dual: Yes
Upia e Date: 2B-Apr-2009 ) Prior Price: $424,900 DOM-PROP: 1,383 BuyComp: 2.5 DesR No
Uphath\ Type: Other P Front Fee: Add'l; VarC; Yes
Disclosuras: Other

Documents:

Property Condition: As-is condition
Possession: 8-30 Days CD, immediate, Negotiable

. Copyright {c} 2011 Metropalitan Regional Information Systems, Inc. )
tnfarmation 15 believed to. be accurate, but should ot be relied upnhn withaut verlfication.
Accurary of square tootage, ot sice and other information is not guaranteed.
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BC7217379 TR S mhes Page 1 of 1
Lo‘-l—a‘nd Short Listjng s e e 11-Jan~2011
2506 VELVET VALLEY WAY OWINGS MILLS, MD 21347-3038 12:40 pm

STATUS: S0LD Ownership_; 'fg;!._Simple, Sale. - LIST PRICE: $299,800

Contract Uate: 21-Jul, 2810 Close Price: §267,000 New 15! Trust: 50

Close/OMD Date: 26-Aug-2010 Seller Subgidy: $0 Loan Type: Cash:

Foreclosure: No ) Auction: N N Potential Short Sale: No

Legal Sub: BARQNET WOQ Classification; Lot-Land List Type: Exd. Right

Ady Sub: BARONET WOODS ALC Map: 25D1

Lot-SF: 81,457 HOA Fee; /ma pd TBM Map:

Lot Acres: 1.87 Let/Block/Square: 2/A Cther Fee: jmo pd Arpa;

Tax Map #: Tax ID Num: $4030305081081 TAXES: $3,939 Zoning: UNKNOWN

Parcel: 181 Likrer/Folio; 28/70 Tax Year: 2008

Road Frontage: _ Roads:

Developmental Status: Plat Recorded

Building Permits; Other

Present Use: Residential

Potential Use: Residertial

Perc Type: #Perc Sites: #Bedroams Perc:

Heat: Battled Gas/Prop

Cool: Electne

Water: VWell

Sewer/Septlic: Septic

EXTERIOR: (Corner Lot){Trees)

REMARKS: FINANCING FELL THRU-BACK ON MARKET! PRICE SLASHED FOR QUICK SALE! WHAT A PERFECT SITE FOR A

NEW CUSTOM HOME! GERGEQUS LEVEL LOT NESTLED IN VELVET VALLEY! NQ BUILDER TiE-IN REQUIRED! ALSO

LISTED AS DELUXE CUSTOM HOME 788 BY J.PAUL BUILDER FROM $795,000(INCL TAX, CREDI'T LP TO $100,000). EXISTING

BRICK RANCHER CAN BE REMOVED - BEING SOLD “AS IS" 7.5+GPM WELL BUYER PAYS ALL DOCS AND TRANSFER

DIRECTIONS: PARK HEIGHTS AVE N, L VELVET VALLEY - ON RIGHT @CORNER OF BARONET OR CAVES TO BARDNET

Broker: LONG & FOSTER REAL ESTATE, INC. Broker Code; LNG124 Brkr Office: (410) 583.5700"

Listing Agent: LINDA SEIDEL Agent Office: (410) 583-5700 Bris Fax: (410) 583-1303

Agent Email: linda.seidel@iongandfoster.gom Pager: Hame: (410) 3566250

Alt Agent 1D Agent Office Fax: (410) 583-1303  Cell: {410) 375-6532

Selling Agent I1D: 144962 ‘Seliing Broker !D: RELP1 Type of Selling Agericy: Buyer Agancy

Show Instructions: Call 1st-Lister

Qwner: CALL LISTING AGENT Home: Office:

List Date: 07-Dec-2009 Crig Price: $259,900 DOM-MLS: 207 SubComp; 25  Dual Yes

Update Date: 29-Aug-2010 Prior Prige: DOM-PROP; 1,163 BuyComp:25  DesR: No

Update Type: OTHER Add't: VarC: Yes

Disclosures: Other Possession; 0-30 Days CD, Immediate, Negatiable

Watar YIN: No

Yacation Y/N: No

| ;é 7/ ol
g C } / C.)
Capyright {c) 2011 Metropolitan Regional Information Systemns, Ing.
Infarmation is believad to be stcurate, byt should oot be relled uptn without: veriflication, @
Accuriaty of square footage; ot size and other Information is nat quaranteed. s



BC7125385 R i e Page: 1
Residential Short Listing Tl b Ry, 11-Jan-20% 4
2405 VELVET VALLEY WAY OWINGS MILLS, MD 21117-3035 12:37 pm
STATUS: S0LD List Type: Excl, Right™ ™ - ‘Ownership:Fee Simple, Sate LIST PRICE: $400,000
Foretlosure: No - ~Auztion: No 7 ' Potential Short Sale: Yes
Cantract Date: 12-0et.2009 yse Ppice: {$351,000 ' New st Trust: §0 New Znd Trust:
Close/OMD Daje’ 04-Aug-2010 Selller Subsid ' Loan Type: Cash Loan Type:
Contract Info: Ag'is condition clause required, Subjech *afly Agproval
Leg. Sub: VELVET VALLEY HOA FEE: / ADC Map: 250
Adv, Sub; VELVET VALLEY Other Fee:t GROLUND RENT:
Lot AG/SF: 1.94/84,506 Lot/BlockiSquare: 11/B TAXES: $13,470 Area:
#lvls: 3 #Fpls: 4 Style: Traditional Tax Year: 2008 Age: 42
Main Entrance: Foyer Type: Detached Tax IO #: 0403030504358 Year Built: 1886
Tax Map: TH Fype: Model; Finished SF: &
Parcel: 236 Liber, 27 Folio: 80 Tax Living Area: 6,116
Totat Main Upper 1 Upper 2 Lower 1 Lower 2 Schools

BR: 5 0 4 0 1 0 ES: Fon Garrison

FB: 4 1 2 0 1 0 MS: Pikesville

HB: 1 1 0 0 17 O HS: Pikesville

Raoms: Living Room, Dining Roorn, Bedroom-Master, Beuroamsé.mnd, Bedroom-Third, Kitchen, Family Rm, Garage, Uinfinished Bsmt, Other
Raoem 1, Other Reom 2, Other Room 3, Library, Fover, Bedroom-First, Attic-Unfinished

Master Bedreem; 19 x 14 Upper 4 Fifth Bedrogm: Rec Room: OthrRm3: 17 x 7 Upper1
Master Bedroom 2: Living Roam: 21 x 14 Main Den: Foyer: Main
First Badroom; 16 x 14. Uppert  DiningReom: 14 x 14 Main  Library, 26 % 22 Main Garage: #ain
Secord Bedrogm: 15 x 14 Upper 1 Kitehen: 2t x 14 Main Sitting: Carport:

Third Bedragm: 15 x 14 Upper 1 Breakfast Rm: OthrRm: 13 x 8 Main Urifitished: Lower 1
Fourth Badroom: Famity; 19 x 13 Main OthrRm 2: 36 x 19 Main

Basement: Yes, Partially Finished, Walkout Leve!, Rear Entrance

Parking: Garage Garage Type- Aftached, Front Loading Garage, # Gar/Carpt/Assigned: 2/

Heat: Forcad Air, ©if

Coal: Ceiling Fan(s}, Geniral A/C, Electric
TV/Cable/Comm:

Hot Water: Natural Gas
Water/Sewer/Septic: Well/Septic

Handicap: Other

INTERIOR: Siyle:

Appliancas: Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Oven/Range-Electric, Washer

Amenities: Altic-Floored, Auto-Gar Dr Opn, Built-in Bookcases, Double/Dua) Staircase, DOrapery Rods, Drapes/Curiains, Indoor Pool, Laumiry
Chute. MBR-BA Full. Sauna. Shades/Blinds, Wet Bar/Bar, Wood Fioors

Securily:

Din/Kit: Kit-Breakfast Bar, Kit-Table Space

WalliCeil:

Windew/Dogr:

EXTERIOR: Brick, , , Cabana/FPool Hsa, , , ,

REMARKS: SPACIOUS 5 BDRM 4 1/2 BA HOME WITH 4 FIREPLACES, GRAND LIBRARY WITH BUILT-INS, AN INDOQR POOL AND A )
LARGE ENTERTAINMENT ROOM ON OVER 2 ACRES IN VELVET VALLEY, ONE OF THE BEST BACK YARDS [N THE NEIGHBORHOOD
WHICH INCLUDES A TENNIS COURT, PLAY GROUND AND PLENTY OF GRASS TO PLAY! 301D AS IS AND SUBJECT TO THIRD PARTY
APPROVAL. CWNER RE LICENSEE.

DIRECTIONS: PARK HEIGHTS TO LEFT ON VELVET VALLEY WAY COMING FROM GREENSPRING VALLEY AND RIGHT ON VELVET
VALLEY WAY COMING FROM CAVES ROAD.

Company: Yerman, Witman, Gaines and Conklin Really, YWGC1 Office: (410) 583-(400 Fax: {410} 583-0222

Listing Agent: AMY HART LA Office: LA Home: (443) 255-6441
Email: ahart@ywggrealty.com LA Pager: LA Cell: {443) 255-6441

Al Agent: Susan Clark Home: (410} 336-3494 Office: (410) 583-0400 Getl: (410} 336-3484

Selling Agent: Rabyn Korobkin Company: Yerman, Witman, Gaines: and Conklin Realty, YWG Agency: Buyer Agenicy

Show Instructions: Cali 1st-Showing Service

Owner. HOMEQWNER Home: Office:

Showing Contact; €SS C5S Home: (86€) 881-7469 Cffice:

List Date: 63-Aug-2008 Qrig Price : $685,000 DOM-MLS: 118 SubComp: G Dual: Yes
Update Date: 04-Aug-2010 Prior Price: $625,000 DOM-PROP: 118 BuyComp: 2.5 DesR' Ng
Update Type: Other Front Fee: Add': VarC: No
Disclosures: Owner RE Licersee. Prop Disclaimer, 4drgrd Stor Tk

Documerits;

Property Condition.

Possessien: Negotiable

Copyright {t) 2011 Metropohitan Regional Informatian Systems, Inc.
Information is beheved (o be accurate, but-sheuld not be relled upbn without venfication.
Accuracy of square footage, lotsize and othier Information Is not g!_.taran:ea'd_



BC7189685 e Page: 2
Residential Short Listing Sall e m e e 11-Jan-2011
23 CAVESWOOD LN OWINGS MILLS, MD 21117-2913 12:37 pm
STATHS: SOLD 3 Ownership:Fee Simple, Sale LIST PRICE; $350,000
Foraclosure: No Potential Short Sale: No
Gontract Date: 12-May-3Q10 New 1st Trust: $0 New 2nd Trust:
Close/OMD Date: 30-Jun-2010 Loar Type: Cash Loan Type:
Contract Info: None
Leg. Sub: CAVESWOOD - HOA FEE: / ADC Map: 2581
Adv, Sub: CAVESWOOD Gther Fee:/ GROUND RENT:
Lot AC/SF 1.87/81.457 Lot/Block/Square: 16/ TAXES: §5,568 Area;
#Lvis: 4 #Fpls: 1 Style: Colonial Tax Year: 2608 _ Age: 53
Main Entrance’ Foyer Type: Detached Tax 1D #: 04040412002110 Year Built: 1958
Tax Map: TH Type: Model: Finished SF:0
Parcel: 254 Liber; 20 Folio; 28 Tax Living Area: 3,288
Tatal Main Upper 1 Upper 2 Lower 1 Lower 2 Schools

BR: 4 0 3 0 1 0 ES: Woodhoime

FB: 4 0 2 0 2 O MS: Pikesvilie

HB: G 0 i g -0 a HS: Owings Mill
Rooms: Living Room, Dining Room, Bedragm-Master, Bedroom-Second, Bedroom-Third, Bedroom-Fourth, Kitchen, Family Rm, Other Room 1,
Foyer
Waster Bedroom: 16 x 168 Upper 1 Fifih Bedroom: Rec Room: Othr Rm 3:
Master Bedroom 2: Living Reom: 23 x 15 Main Den: Fayer; 14 x 7 Main
First Bedraom; Dining Room: 15 x 15 Main Library: Garage:
Second Bedroom: 13 x 12 Ypper1 Kitchen: 15 % 14 Main Sitting: Camort:
Third Bedroary: 13 x 12 Uppert Breakfast Rm: Othr R Lower 2 Unfinished:
Fourth Bedroom: 13 x 11 Lower1  Family: 24 x 15 Lower1 CthvRm2:
Basement: Yes, Partial, Walkou! Stairs, Connect Stair
Parking: Drywy/Off Str, Garage Garage Type- Detached, # Gar/Carpt/Assigned: 2/
Heal: Forced Air, Gil
Cool: Central A/C, Whoie House Fary, Electric, Nane
TviCable/Comi:
Hot Water: Qil
Water/Sewer/Septic. Wel/Septic
Handicap: Nane.
INTERIOR: Siyle:
Appliances: Oven-Pouble, Oven-Wall
Amenities: MEBR-BA Full, Sump Pump, Wood Floors
Security:
Dinskit: Kit-Table Space, Sap Dining Rm
Wall/Ceil:
Window/Door:
EXTERIOR: Brick, Shingle-Asphalt, Siate, .., ,
REMARKS: Properly sold "AS IS". Many different possibilities on this beautiful site. Features brick and slate split level with partially completed
addition that reuires thought and imagination. Bring vour architect and desionar,
DIRECTIONS: North.an Park Heights Avenue, Left on Caves. Road, Right on Caveswood Lane to propetty.
Company: Yerman, Witman, Gaines and Conklin Realty, YWGG1 Office: (410) 583-0400 Fax: (410) 583-0222
Listing Agent: MICHAEL YERMAN LA Office: {410) 583-0400 LA Home: (410} 583-0400
Email: myerman@ywgcrealty.com LA Pager: LA Call;
Selling Agent. Denise Uhrin Company: Maryland REQ Realty, LLC, MDRR1 Agency: Buyer Agency
Show Instructions: Call 1st-Showing Service
Ownerr XXX Hoime: Office:
Showing Contact; CALL C35 Home: (866} §91-7469 Office: (BG6) B31-7469
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